

# Otto Schnellbacher Classic

# Topeka Jayhawk Club Golf Tournament

# Hole Sponsorship Form

#### **ROCK CHALK JAYHAWK**

The Topeka Jayhawk Club invites you to join club members and KU Coaches for the 23rd Topeka Jayhawk Club Golf Tournament.

Proceeds from the tournament will go to the Topeka Jayhawk Club to support various TJC & University of Kansas programs.

The format will be a 4 person scramble with no mulligans and bogey is your friend. Golfers of age 65+ this year will hit from the Gold Tees, those 75+ this year will hit from the Red Tees. Women will hit from the Red Tees.

#### SCHEDULE

11:00am 12:15 pm 12:30pm 6:00pm Registration & Lunch Head for the Tees Shot-Gun Start Awards Ceremony

# Sponsorship Form

Hole Sponsorship	A sign will be made and displayed on the course, thanking you or your company for their support.
Prize Donation	Prizes will be awarded with recognition of the sponsor.
Name of Sponsor: _	
Sponsor Address:	
Contact:	
E-mail address:	
Hole Sponsor	ship \$100.00
Prize:	Value:

### GreatLIFE®Shawnee Country Club

913 SE 29th St Topeka KS <u>Monday, June 2nd 2025</u>

Send Entries to: Russ Cole 3523 SW Spring Hill Dr Topeka, KS 66614

#### PRIZES WILL BE GIVEN FOR:

MULTIPLE FLIGHTS WITH MUL-TIPLE PLACES WITHIN THE FLIGHTS.

CLOSEST TO THE PIN \_\_\_\_\_ HOLES 5, 7, 13 & 17

LONGEST PUTT -

HOLE #3

Longest putt -

📥 tjc 🗞

TopekaJayhawkClub.com

### Hole Sponsorship is \$100. Prize donations will be picked up. Contact: Russ Cole 3523 SW Spring Hill Dr Topeka, KS 66614 785-640-3752 or rd.cole@prodigy.net Please make check payable to Topeka Jayhawk Club and mail this form to: **Russ Cole** 3523 SW Spring Hill Dr Topeka, KS 66614 Thank you for supporting the Topeka Jayhawk Club!